

Declaration of agreement

to the participation of my/our child

First Name	Surname
at the DLRG Cup in Warnemünde from - to:	Date
Team/club	

□ I/we hereby agree that our son/daughter will start at the DLRG Cup in Warnemünde.

□ I/we took note of the all invitation conditions for participants and agree.

- □ I/we declare my/our agreement that the organizer of the DLRG Cup collects the required data of my/our son / daughter and stores and processes it for the purpose of organizing and carrying out the competition. Furthermore, I/we agree that surname, first name, team membership as well as the achieved rankings will be published in the media of the DLRG, also in social media. In addition, data will only be passed on if required by law.
- □ I/we hereby further agree that the organizer of the DLRG Cup may take photos of my/our son / daughter for reporting on the event and use it for this purpose.

Place, Date

Signature of the parent or guardian(s)

Please complete it in full and send or fax to the DSG by the registration deadline:

DLRG Service GmbH - Im Niedernfeld 1-3 - 31542 Bad Nenndorf - Fax: 05723.955-789

Attention: Without the present declaration of consent, it is not possible for underage participants to start at the DLRG Cup.